OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-11632

05-123-24621

05-123-26251

05-123-23105

05-123-23106

05-123-11865

X  05-123-39048

05-123-22333

X 05-123-25562

x  05-123-25560

05-123-12192

05-123-12430

05-123-11028

X 05-123-34425

x  05-123-34412

x  05-123-34426

05-123-11959

x  05-123-12357

05-123-17118

05-123-24325

05-123-11810

05-123-12071

x  05-123-33669

x  05-123-33671

Well Name

EATON
COUNTRY
CLUB1

KING 32-29

2059 - USX EE
29-5

NORTHERN
PROP 23-29

NORTHERN
PROP 24-29

CLARKS LAKE
LTD 1

Hawkstone 29-
30DD

NORTHERN
PROP 14-29

SCHMUNK 31-
41

SCHMUNK 31-
42

K & N FARMS 5-
32

GIES 2
GROVE'S
HOMESTEAD 1
GIES 11-32

GIES 19-32

GIES 14-32

NOEL 2
GIES 1
OTTOSON 32-

15
REEMAN 11-5

REEMAN 1

YETTER 1

DONALDSON
USX EE29-06D

CALVARY USX
EE29-03D

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN L-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN I[-
32-29HN

REEMAN H-
32-29HC

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN B-
32-29HC

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN L-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN L-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN B-
32-29HC

REEMAN L-
32-29HN

REEMAN B-
32-29HN

REEMAN I[-
32-29HN

Date Run: 11/9/2017 Doc [#401381656]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

848

533

77

75

71

964

48

45

877

906

124

59

964

16

16

16

738

57

893

301

332

1360

75

39

Offset Well
Operator

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

BRISTOL
PRODUCTION
INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

FRANCIS
ENERGY INC

FRANCIS
ENERGY INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

FRANCIS
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SYNERGY
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N

TEXAS
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
COMPANY

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

Spud Date

01/17/1984

01/27/2007

09/13/2007

08/02/2005

08/06/2005

07/09/1984

06/10/2014

09/14/2004

02/18/2010

10/22/2008

12/13/1984

04/12/1985

08/15/1983

01/13/2012

01/07/2012

12/30/2011

08/22/1984

03/01/1985

07/31/1993

12/09/2006

08/16/1984

10/30/1984

09/10/2011

09/14/2011

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

PA

PA

PR

PR

PA

PA

PR

Sl

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

304

677

688

454

454

300

650

449

601

568

315

324

400

610

610

610

348

340

469

584

307

337

698

700

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

7399

7268

7350

7370

7353

7300

7255

7340

7280

7256

7268

7292

7232

7459

7361

7659

6916

7281

7206

7210

7271

7245

7656

7638

Casing
Cement
Top

200
1810
3007

2802

790

2600

2163

3292

6615
6402
6480

1650

1820

1980

6440
6438
3070

3134

6254

6438
1728

2030
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

x  05-123-33673

x  05-123-33674

x  05-123-38937

x  05-123-37271

x  05-123-37272

x  05-123-37273

x  05-123-38929

X  05-123-38932

x  05-123-38938

05-123-11950

05-123-12083

05-123-17829

05-123-18579

05-123-24598

05-123-24623

CALVARY USX
EE29-04D

DONALDSON
USX EE29-12D

Schmunk EF 31-
363HC

O Investment
Properties 6Y-
401

O Investment
Properties 6T-
421

O Investment
Properties 6Y-
241

Schmunk EF 31-
362HN

Schmunk EF 31-
361HN

Schmunk EF 31-
365HN

MAPELLI #4
MAPELLI 5
GIES E5-3
UPV 29-13F5
CALVARY-USX

EE 29-19
KING 31-29

Total Wells: 39
Meets Standard(STD): 18
Needs Evaluation: 21

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HC

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN A-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN I[-
32-29HN

REEMAN L-
32-29HN

REEMAN C-
32-29HN

REEMAN F-
32-29HN

REEMAN L-
32-29HN

Date Run: 11/9/2017 Doc [#401381656]

82

59

1113

947

1471

1202

763

294

1392

1067

992

440

56

a4

557

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

FRANCIS
ENERGY INC

C.W.I.OIL &
GAS INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SNYDER OIL
CORP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

09/19/2011

09/23/2011

09/03/2014

10/28/2013

10/07/2013

10/19/2013

08/31/2014

08/30/2014

09/03/2014

09/15/1984

02/28/2005

01/28/2007

01/20/2007

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

AL

PR

AL

PR

PR

699

710

1055

875

875

875

1025

1025

1025

310

411

674

680

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

341

7328 1620
7733 1923
7759 1116
500

500

500

725

725

725

7340 0
7207 6510
7331 2450
7273 0
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